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Counterweight Stackers

Model
Number

Load
Capacity

Raised
Height

Lowered
Height

Dimensions
H / W / L

Wheel
Diameter

Shipping
Weight

PPS1100-62-CB 1100 lbs 62” 1” 81 x 32-1/4 x 78-3/8” 6-1/4” 1797 lbs
 PPS Series Counterweight - 15” Load Center

PowerStak Counterweight Stackers

1100 lb capacity
15” load center
Not for use with pallets or loads greater
than 30” in depth
62” lifting height
“Belly Bump” auto-reverse switch

•
•
•

•
•

Fully powered drive with 24VDC
700W drive motor
Two 12V 100 amp/hr batteries
110V 15 amp built-in charger
1” thick x 3” wide forks
Forks adjust from 6-1/3” to 23-3/5”

•

•
•
•
•

Features

Features
Up to 1000 lb capacity
13” & 15” load centers
Lifting heights - 62” & 74”
Lifting speed 5” per second
Forks adjust from 6-1/2” to 20” O.D. 
between wheels
15-1/2” high fork backs
Heavy-duty C100 foot operated floor lock

•
•
•
•
•

•
•

No outriggers
Heavy-duty 12V battery
1” thick x 3” wide adjustable solid steel forks
Hinged door with capacity display
LED dash mount – diagnostic display
3 position “Comfort Cushion” push handle
Custom micro-processor charger
Quick-connect battery cables (no tools required)

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Counterweight Stackers
Model

Number
Load

Capacity
Raised
Height

Lowered
Height

Dimensions
H / W / L

Wheel
Diameter

Shipping
Weight

 CW Series - Adjustable 25” Forks - 13” Load Center

 CW Series - Adjustable 30” Forks - 15” Load Center

C62A-200

C62A-400

C62A-600

C62A-800

C62A-1000

C74A-200

C74A-400

C74A-600

C74A-800

C74A-1000

C62A-15LC

C74A-15LC

200 lbs

400 lbs

600 lbs

800 lbs

1000 lbs

200 lbs

400 lbs

600 lbs

800 lbs

1000 lbs

1000 lbs

1000 lbs

62”

62”

62”

62”

62”

74”

74”

74”

74”

74”

62”

74”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

80 x 27 x 36”

80 x 27 x 36”

80 x 27 x 36”

80 x 27 x 36”

80 x 27 x 36”

92 x 27 x 36”

92 x 27 x 36”

92 x 27 x 36”

92 x 27 x 36”

92 x 27 x 36”

80 x 27 x 41”

92 x 27 x 41”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

5” x 5”

750 lbs

900 lbs

1000 lbs

1100 lbs

1200 lbs

775 lbs

925 lbs

1025 lbs

1125 lbs

1225 lbs

1450 lbs

1475 lbs

Overall length (including forks) on C62A & C74A is 61” and the C62A-15LC and C74A-15LC length is 66”.
Counterweight (ballast) is included in pricing and in shipping weights.

Yellow highlighted models are AIS (Always In Stock) and ship within one week.

All options and attachments require application
information. Please contact Sales.
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