# Counterweight Stackers



### PowerStak Counterweight Stackers

Model Number	Load Capacity	Raised Height	Lowered Height	Dimensions H/W/L	Wheel Diameter	Shipping Weight		
PPS Series Counterweight - 15" Load Center								
PPS1100-62-CB	1100 lbs	62"	1"	81 x 32-1/4 x 78-3/8"	6-1/4"	1797 lbs		

#### **Features**

- · 1100 lb capacity
- · 15" load center
- Not for use with pallets or loads greater than 30" in depth
- 62" lifting height
- · "Belly Bump" auto-reverse switch
- Fully powered drive with 24VDC 700W drive motor
- Two 12V 100 amp/hr batteries
- 110V 15 amp built-in charger
- 1" thick x 3" wide forks
- Forks adjust from 6-1/3" to 23-3/5"

## Counterweight Stackers

Model Number	Load Capacity	Raised Height	Lowered Height	Dimensions H/W/L	Wheel Diameter	Shipping Weight
CW Series - A	djustable 25	<b>" Forks -</b> 1	13" Load (	Center		
C62A-200	200 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	750 lbs
C62A-400	400 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	900 lbs
C62A-600	600 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1000 lbs
C62A-800	800 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1100 lbs
C62A-1000	1000 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1200 lbs
C74A-200	200 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	775 lbs
C74A-400	400 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	925 lbs
C74A-600	600 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1025 lbs
C74A-800	800 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1125 lbs
C74A-1000	1000 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 36"	5" x 5"	1225 lbs
CW Series - A	djustable 30	<b>" Forks -</b> 1	15" Load (	Center		
C62A-15LC	1000 lbs	62"	1"	80 x 27 x 41"	5" x 5"	1450 lbs
C74A-15LC	1000 lbs	74"	1"	92 x 27 x 41"	5" x 5"	1475 lbs

Overall length (including forks) on C62A & C74A is 61" and the C62A-15LC and C74A-15LC length is 66" Counterweight (ballast) is included in pricing and in shipping weights.

#### **Features**

- · Up to 1000 lb capacity
- 13" & 15" load centers
- Lifting heights 62" & 74"
- · Lifting speed 5" per second
- Forks adjust from 6-1/2" to 20" O.D. between wheels
- 15-1/2" high fork backs
- · Heavy-duty C100 foot operated floor lock
- No outriggers
- Heavy-duty 12V battery
- 1" thick x 3" wide adjustable solid steel forks
- Hinged door with capacity display
- LED dash mount diagnostic display
- 3 position "Comfort Cushion" push handle
- Custom micro-processor charger
- · Quick-connect battery cables (no tools required)

All options and attachments require application information. Please contact Sales.



Distributed By: Custom Equipment Company 866-333-0728 919-847-5765 fax

tom@custommhs.com www.custommhs.com